Increase in fair value of investment
properties (219.5) (219.5) (219.5)

Share of profits less losses of associates (3,833.9) 3,404.2 (429.7) (429.7)

Finance costs 4.1 4.1 4.1

Exchange difference 7.0 7.0 7.0

Operating profit before changes in
working capital 460.8 460.8 460.8

Decrease in inventories 39.9 39.9 39.9

Increase in trade and other receivables (152.9) (152.9) (152.9)

Increase in trade and other payables 3.2 3.2 3.2

Cash generated from operations 351.0 351.0 351.0

Tax paid

- Hong Kong (62.2) (62.2) (62.2)

- Outside Hong Kong (4.5) (4.5) (4.5)

Interest paid (4.1) (4.1) (4.1)

Net cash generated from operating
activities 280.2 280.2 280.2

APPENDIX III UNAUDITED PRO FORMA FINANCIAL
INFORMATION ON THE REMAINING GROUP

III-6

The Group’s
audited

consolidated
cash flow

statement for
the year ended

30 June 2007 Pro forma adjustments

Unaudited
pro forma

consolidated
cash flow

statement of
the Remaining

Group before
the Proposed
Distributions

Pro forma
adjustment

Unaudited
pro forma

consolidated
cash flow

statement of
the Remaining

Group after
the Proposed
Distributions

Note (h) Note (a) Note (i) Note (j)

Investing activities

Dividends received from associates and
available-for-sale securities 907.8 (741.8) 166.0 166.0

Interest received 221.2 221.2 221.2

Payment for the purchase of:

- investment properties (92.7) (92.7) (92.7)

- property, plant and equipment (52.2) (52.2) (52.2)

- available-for-sale securities (72.5) (72.5) (72.5)

Payment for the acquisition of additional
interests in associates (32.7) (544.5) (577.2) (577.2)

Proceeds from disposal of property, plant
and equipment 0.4 0.4 0.4

Net proceeds from disposal of:

- subsidiaries and associates/Sale
Companies 12,106.8 3,707.5 15,814.3 15,814.3

- available-for-sale securities 69.8 69.8 69.8

Redemption of held-to-maturity debt
securities 11.5 11.5 11.5

Release of the pledged bank deposits 20.2 20.2 20.2

Decrease in amounts due from investee
companies 0.9 0.9 0.9

Increase in amounts due from associates (6.4) (6.4) (6.4)

Decrease in amounts due from minority
shareholders 37.3 37.3 37.3

Net cash generated from investing
activities 13,119.4 15,540.6 15,540.6

Financing activities

Dividends paid to shareholders (16,079.5) (16,079.5) (3,687.3) (19,766.8)

Dividends paid to minority shareholders (104.5) (104.5) (104.5)

Advance from a fellow subsidiary 1,533.0 1,533.0 1,533.0

Advances from minority shareholders 139.4 139.4 139.4

Repayment to associates (0.8) (0.8) (0.8)

Distribution to minority shareholders (90.3) (90.3) (90.3)

Repayment of bank loans (248.9) (248.9) (248.9)

Net cash used in financing activities (14,851.6) (14,851.6) (18,538.9)

Net decrease in cash and cash equivalents (1,452.0) (741.8) (544.5) 3,707.5 969.2 (3,687.3) (2,718.1)

Cash and cash equivalents at 1 July 5,127.0 5,127.0 5,127.0

Effect of foreign exchange rate changes 11.1 11.1 11.1

Cash and cash equivalents at 30 June 3,686.1 6,107.3 2,420.0

APPENDIX III UNAUDITED PRO FORMA FINANCIAL
INFORMATION ON THE REMAINING GROUP

III-7

Notes to the unaudited pro forma financial information

(a) The adjustment relates to the acquisition of 31,159,000 HKCG Shares subsequent to 30 June 2007 and up to the Latest
Practicable Date with an aggregate cost of HK$544.5 million, assuming that this acquisition had taken place on 30 June
2007.

(b) The adjustment relates to the exclusion of the assets and liabilities attributable to the Sale Companies as at 30 June 2007